

## **2025 Running is Elementary**

April 28, 2025

## **Sponsorship Commitment Form**

## Presenting Sponsor \$5,000 • Logo on all correspondence • Name and Logo on all t-shirts ☐ Silver Sponsorship \$1,000 • Listed as Presenting Sponsor in all Media Listed on all correspondence Communication Logo on all t-shirts Banner and informational table at event Banner at event Verbal recognition at race Verbal recognition at race Provide a speaker for event PHMEF Annual Report PHMEF Annual Report **PHMEF Website** PHMEF Website ☐ Bronze Sponsorship \$500 ☐ Gold Sponsorship \$2,500 Banner at event Listed on all correspondence Verbal recognition at race Logo on all t-shirts **PHMEF Annual Report** • Banner and informational table at event **PHMEF Website** Verbal recognition at race PHMEF Annual Report PHMEF Website Contact Name \_\_\_\_\_ Company Name \_\_\_\_\_ Street Address \_\_\_\_\_ City \_\_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_ Zip \_\_\_\_ Telephone Email ☐ Enclosed is my check payable to the P-H-M Education Foundation in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_ ☐ Please bill my credit card (fill out the following information) Name as it appears on the card (please print): City \_\_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_\_\_\_Zip \_\_\_\_\_

If you have questions, please contact Jennifer Turnblom at jturnblom@phmef.org
Mail completed form and checks to: PHMEF, 55900 Bittersweet Road, Mishawaka, IN 46545

Credit Card Number \_\_\_\_\_\_Exp: \_\_\_\_\_\_Exp: \_\_\_\_\_

Phone Number

SEC Code: Signature: